LTB130SB
Slimline Wall mount bracket
Key Feature
 Wall mount Bracket for Dome and Turret Camera
 Metal
 Black
Specification
Description Wall mount Bracket for Dome and Turret Camera
Weight 0.69 kg
Appearance Black
Material Metal
Dimension 130mm × 163.4 mm × 77 mm (5.12" × 6.44"× 3.03'')
Range of
Application
Dome and Turret Camera
Max. Load
Capacity
2 kg
Dimension